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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BEL BELGIUM 1.22 yes

        Renaud Flacotmier   Team Manager        

        VANDENBOSSCHE Clara 2004 R F      

        ROMMES Noelia 2003 R F      

        HABRAN Emeline 2004 R F      

        WASIAK Aude 2003 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 1.9999 yes

        DEVINCENZO Francesca 2003 R F      

        BIELESZOVA Veronika 2002 L F      

        HAVLINOVA Tereza 2003 R F      

        PROKSIKOVA Patricie 2002 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EST ESTONIA 1.3 yes

        TRUUSE Gabriela 2004 L F      

        TRYNOVA Svetlana 2005 F      

        PROOSVALI Anneli 2006 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EUR MIXED TEAM ROU/KAZ 1.9999 yes

        NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 2002 F      

        CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 2002 R F      

        TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra 2003 F      

        MOROIANU Bianca 2003 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1 1.23 yes

        POZZOLI Prudence 2003 F      

        PINIER Clementine 2002 F      

        SEILLE Elena 2003 F      

        CHAVIGNY Sophie 2003 R F      

FRANCE 2 1.36 yes

        KHRAIS AZIBI elina 2004 F      

        MARTIN Louise 2002 F      

        DOQUET anaelle 2005 F      

        JARASSIER Helen 2003 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GBR UNITED KINGDOM 1.15 yes

        SUMMERS Isabella 2003 F      

        LEVER Rachael 2002 R F      

        RESTON Eva 2004 R F      

        TAYLOR Eleanor 2002 R F      

UNITED KINGDOM 2 1.32 yes

        GOLDEN Eve 2004 R F      

        KRZYZANIAK Patrycja 2003 R F      

        PAPADOPOULOS Keira 2003 R F      

        BULMAN Imogen 2003 F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.17 yes

        MEISSNER Katrin 2003 R F      

        GREUL Kerstin 2002 R F      

        GOLDMANN Lara 2002 R F      

        ZERRWECK Lina 2004 L F      

GERMANY 2 1.30 yes

        WEDEL Floria 2003 R F      

        GROLLMISCH Felicitas 2002 R F      

        KOZIELSKI Katharina 2003 R F      

        ALBRECHT Giulia 2003 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GRE GREECE 1.13 yes

        RODOPOULOU Nefeli 2003 R F      

        KARAMPINI Eirini 2002 L F      

        KOLETSOU Evrydiki 2003 R F      

        CHRISTOU Theodora 2002 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN JAPAN 1 1.25 yes

        ONISHI Ai 2003 R F      

        NAGAI Anna 2002 R F      

        SAITO Hana 2002 R F      

        TAKAHASHI Erika 2002 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

LTU LITHUANIA 1.9999 yes

        JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 2002 R F      

        SENIUTAITE Aiste 2002 R F      

        BINGELYTE Grete 2002 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

POL POLAND 1 1.9 yes

        KLASIK Alicja 2004 R F      

        JANELLI Zofia 2002 R F      

        ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 2003 R F      

        STASZULONEK Karolina 2002 R F      

POLAND 2 1.39 yes

        OSADNIK Maja 2004 R F      

        WIKTOR Weronika 2002 R F      

        KLUGHARDT Gloria 2003 R F      

        FRYSTACKA Patrycja 2003 F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

RUS RUSSIA 1 1.4 yes

        RAIKHLINA Evgenia 2002 R F      

        BALYAGINA Anastasiya 2002 R F      

        VOROBEVA Anastasiia 2002 R F      

        MINNULLINA Ella 2002 R F      

RUSSIA 2 1.11 yes

        KOLBENEVA Ekaterina 2004 R F      

        GZYUNOVA Anna 2002 R F      

        LIAKHOVA Anna 2002 R F      

        BALAN Anastasia 2002 L F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

SUI SWITZERLAND 1 1.26 yes

        IZZO Iulia 2002 R F      

        GABUTTI Emilie 2002 R F      

        BOUILLANT Audrey 2002 R F      

        PASCHE Alyssa 2002 R F      

SWITZERLAND 2 1.9999 yes

        KAMARAS Kira 2003 R F      

        BOSCHERINI Victoria 2002 R F      

        ROMEO Virginia 2002 R F      

        ANDERES Julia 2003 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.2 yes

        CHERNYSHOVA Anna 2002 R F      

        MAZUR Yeva 2003 R F      

        SADOVA Dariia 2002 L F      

UKRAINE 2 1.16 yes

        HLUBOKA Anastasiia 2002 R F      

        MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 2003 L F      

        MUKOID Julia 2003 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1.20 yes

        LURYE Sarah 2002 R F      

        PIRKOWSKI Amanda 2002 R F      

        LIN Jessica 2003 L F      

        RAUSCH Ariana 2002 L F      

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 1.27 yes

        WEISS Talia 2003 R F      

        BULAVKO Sofya 2002 R F      

        HUSISIAN Hadley 2003 R F      

        OXENREIDER Tierna 2004 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

15 Nations, 23 Participants (23 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 002 280.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

2. 1 003 260.0 EST ESTONIA yes

3. 1 004 220.0 RUS RUSSIA 1 yes

4. 1 009 145.0 POL POLAND 1 yes

5. 1 011 116.0 RUS RUSSIA 2 yes

6. 1 013 103.0 GRE GREECE yes

7. 1 015 99.0 GBR UNITED KINGDOM yes

8. 1 016 99.0 UKR UKRAINE 2 yes

9. 1 017 94.0 GER GERMANY yes

10. 1 020 72.0 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA yes

11. 1 022 67.0 BEL BELGIUM yes

12. 1 023 65.0 FRA FRANCE 1 yes

13. 1 025 0.0 JPN JAPAN 1 yes

14. 1 026 58.0 SUI SWITZERLAND 1 yes

15. 1 027 56.0 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 yes

16. 1 030 47.0 GER GERMANY 2 yes

17. 1 032 46.0 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 2 yes

18. 1 036 41.0 FRA FRANCE 2 yes

19. 1 039 40.0 POL POLAND 2 yes

T 9 000 0.0 SUI SWITZERLAND 2 yes

T 9 000 0.0 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC yes

T 9 000 0.0 LTU LITHUANIA yes

T 9 000 EUR MIXED TEAM ROU/KAZ yes



Kneipp Cup

Heidenheim (GER)
25.11.2018 - 8:30 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Team

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Katarina Lahn
Document ID: FE_FIE_0003
25.11.2018 15:49

1 / 1

Technical directory and other commissions

Uwe Neder - Wettkampfmanager
Philipp Stein - Bundestrainer Kadetten

Mariusz Strzalka - Bundestrainer Junioren
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Format

Participants 23 Participants

1 Direktausscheidung
25.11. 08:00

Table of 32 with place 1-16

23 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 UKR UKRAINE 2 2 280.0

2 EST ESTONIA 2 3 260.0

3 RUS RUSSIA 1 2 4 220.0

4 POL POLAND 1 2 9 145.0

5 RUS RUSSIA 2 2 11 116.0

6 GRE GREECE 2 13 103.0

7 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 2 15 99.0

8 UKR UKRAINE 2 2 16 99.0

9 GER GERMANY 2 17 94.0

10 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 20 72.0

11 BEL BELGIUM 2 22 67.0

12 FRA FRANCE 1 2 23 65.0

13 JPN JAPAN 1 2 25 0.0

14 SUI SWITZERLAND 1 2 26 58.0

15 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 2 27 56.0

16 GER GERMANY 2 2 30 47.0

17 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 2 2 32 46.0

18 FRA FRANCE 2 2 36 41.0

19 POL POLAND 2 2 39 40.0

20 SUI SWITZERLAND 2 2 9999 0.0

21 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 2 9999 0.0

22 LTU LITHUANIA 2 9999 0.0

23 EUR MIXED TEAM ROU/KAZ 2 9999
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

1 UKRAINE UKR  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste PO Sun 08:00

17 UNITED KINGDOM 2 GBR   V

16 GERMANY 2 GER   41

  R: BAKER Bradley (USA) / MILONE Roberto (POL)

 

9 GERMANY GER  

24 *** bye ***  

 

 

25 *** bye ***  

8 UKRAINE 2 UKR  

 

 

5 RUSSIA 2 RUS  

28 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sun 08:00

21 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE   34

12 FRANCE 1 FRA   V

  R: STEACY Sarah (IRL) / GABITOV Ilnur (UKR)

  Piste 9 Sun 08:00

13 JAPAN 1 JPN   V

20 SWITZERLAND 2 SUI   36

  R: FAKHROUTDINOVA Tatiana (RUS) / PAIZI Marina (GRE)

 

29 *** bye ***  

4 POLAND 1 POL  

 

Piste 2 Sun 09:00

UKRAINE UKR   V 43

UNITED KINGDOM 2 (17) GBR   35

R: ZUDDAS Mathilde (FRA) / PTAK Marek (POL)

Piste PO Sun 09:00

GERMANY GER   V

UKRAINE 2 UKR   44

R: TZAUD Eric (SUI) / PAIZI Marina (GRE)

Piste 7 Sun 09:00

RUSSIA 2 RUS   V

FRANCE 1 FRA   29

R: BAKER Bradley (USA) / MAUNZ Florian (GER)

Piste 13 Sun 09:00

JAPAN 1 JPN   29

POLAND 1 POL   V

R: ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER) / CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

3 RUSSIA 1 RUS  

30 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Sun 08:00

19 POLAND 2 POL   V

14 SWITZERLAND 1 SUI   41

  R: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL) / BECK Nina (GER)

  Piste 13 Sun 08:00

11 BELGIUM BEL   38

22 LITHUANIA LTU   V

  R: ECKL Kristin (GER) / SRNA Jan (CZE)

 

27 *** bye ***  

6 GREECE GRE  

 

 

7 UNITED KINGDOM GBR  

26 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sun 08:00

23 MIXED TEAM ROU/KAZ EUR   40

10 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA   V

  R: HAUTERVILLE Jonathan (FRA) / TZAUD Eric (SUI)

  Piste 16 Sun 08:00

15 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA   V

18 FRANCE 2 FRA   41

  R: BLACKMORE Seth (GBR) / SAVIN Alexandr (KAZ)

 

31 *** bye ***  

2 ESTONIA EST  

 

Piste 9 Sun 09:00

RUSSIA 1 RUS   V

POLAND 2 (19) POL   42

R: BLACKMORE Seth (GBR) / BECK Nina (GER)

Piste 11 Sun 09:00

LITHUANIA (22) LTU   31

GREECE GRE   V 43

R: SAVIN Alexandr (KAZ) / ECKL Kristin (GER)

Piste 5 Sun 09:00

UNITED KINGDOM GBR   25

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA   V

R: SRNA Jan (CZE) / HAUTERVILLE Jonathan (FRA)

Piste 16 Sun 09:00

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA   V

ESTONIA EST   24

R: MILONE Roberto (POL) / JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA)
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 7 Sun 11:30

GERMANY (9) GER   42

RUSSIA 2 (5) RUS   V 43

R: JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA) / CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)

Piste 9 Sun 11:30

GREECE (6) GRE   33

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 (15) USA   V

R: PTAK Marek (POL) / OPALKA Michal (POL)

  Piste PO Sun 10:15

1 UKRAINE UKR   V

8 GERMANY (9) GER   39

  R: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL) / PAIZI Marina (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sun 10:15

5 RUSSIA 2 RUS   34

4 POLAND 1 POL   V

  R: JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA) / SAVIN Alexandr (KAZ)

  Piste 5 Sun 10:15

3 RUSSIA 1 RUS   V

6 GREECE GRE   19

  R: BLACKMORE Seth (GBR) / MAUNZ Florian (GER)

  Piste 16 Sun 10:15

7 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (10) USA   V

2 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 (15) USA   27

  R: HAUTERVILLE Jonathan (FRA) / PTAK Marek (POL)

Piste 2 Sun 11:30

UKRAINE UKR   39

POLAND 1 POL   V 43

R: ZUDDAS Mathilde (FRA) / HAUTERVILLE Jonathan (FRA)

Piste PO Sun 11:30

RUSSIA 1 RUS   V

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (10) USA   41

R: STEACY Sarah (IRL) / BLACKMORE Seth (GBR)

Piste PO Sun 15:00

POLAND 1 (4) POL   36

RUSSIA 1 (3) RUS   V 44

R: STEACY Sarah (IRL) / BAKER Bradley (USA)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 2 Sun 13:00

1 RUSSIA 2 (5) RUS   V

2 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 (15) USA   44

  R: OPALKA Michal (POL) / HAUTERVILLE Jonathan (FRA)

  Piste 5 Sun 13:00

1 GERMANY (9) GER   V

2 GREECE (6) GRE   41

  R: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL) / PTAK Marek (POL)

  Piste PO Sun 13:20

1 UKRAINE UKR   36

2 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (10) USA   V 44

  R: MILONE Roberto (POL) / MAUNZ Florian (GER)
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste 5 Sun 11:30

UKRAINE 2 (8) UKR   33

JAPAN 1 (13) JPN   V

R: MAUNZ Florian (GER) / BECK Nina (GER)

Piste 16 Sun 11:30

LITHUANIA (22) LTU   38

ESTONIA EST   V

R: ECKL Kristin (GER) / VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

  Piste 7 Sun 10:15

1 UNITED KINGDOM 2 (17) GBR   V

8 UKRAINE 2 UKR   44

  R: BAKER Bradley (USA) / ZUDDAS Mathilde (FRA)

  Piste 9 Sun 10:15

5 FRANCE 1 (12) FRA   V 36

4 JAPAN 1 (13) JPN   34

  R: ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER) / OPALKA Michal (POL)

  Piste 11 Sun 10:15

3 POLAND 2 (19) POL   V

6 LITHUANIA (22) LTU   30

  R: IVANOVA Natalia (RUS) / STEACY Sarah (IRL)

  Piste 13 Sun 10:15

7 UNITED KINGDOM GBR   V

2 ESTONIA EST   26

  R: TZAUD Eric (SUI) / FAKHROUTDINOVA Tatiana (RUS)

Piste 11 Sun 11:30

UNITED KINGDOM 2 (17) GBR   40

FRANCE 1 (12) FRA   V

R: ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER) / PAIZI Marina (GRE)

Piste 13 Sun 11:30

POLAND 2 (19) POL   V

UNITED KINGDOM (7) GBR   23

R: SAVIN Alexandr (KAZ) / TZAUD Eric (SUI)

Piste 7 Sun 13:00

FRANCE 1 (12) FRA   22

POLAND 2 (19) POL   V 25

R: ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER) / GABITOV Ilnur (UKR)

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste 11 Sun 13:00

1 JAPAN 1 (13) JPN   V

2 ESTONIA EST   33

  R: BLACKMORE Seth (GBR) / PAIZI Marina (GRE)

  Piste 13 Sun 13:00

1 UKRAINE 2 (8) UKR   V

2 LITHUANIA (22) LTU   24

  R: FAKHROUTDINOVA Tatiana (RUS) / JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA)

  Piste 9 Sun 13:00

1 UNITED KINGDOM 2 (17) GBR   27

2 UNITED KINGDOM (7) GBR   V

  R: BECK Nina (GER) / ZUDDAS Mathilde (FRA)



Kneipp Cup

Heidenheim (GER)
25.11.2018 - 8:30 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Team

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Katarina Lahn
Document ID:
25.11.2018 15:49

1 / 13

Direktausscheidung

Table of 32

08:00 | Piste PO R: BAKER Bradley, USA / MILONE Roberto, POL

GERMANY 2 41 45 UNITED KINGDOM 2

ALBRECHT Giulia 0 0 0 0 BULMAN Imogen

GROLLMISCH Felicitas 1 1 2 2 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja

KOZIELSKI Katharina 5 6 4 2 PAPADOPOULOS Keira

ALBRECHT Giulia 5 11 7 3 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja

KOZIELSKI Katharina 6 17 14 7 BULMAN Imogen

GROLLMISCH Felicitas 4 21 22 8 PAPADOPOULOS Keira

KOZIELSKI Katharina 7 28 31 9 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja

ALBRECHT Giulia 10 38 40 9 PAPADOPOULOS Keira

GROLLMISCH Felicitas 3 41 45 5 BULMAN Imogen

08:00 | Piste 5 R: STEACY Sarah, IRL / GABITOV Ilnur, UKR

FRANCE 1 45 34 CZECH REPUBLIC

PINIER Clementine 5 5 1 1 PROKSIKOVA Patricie

SEILLE Elena 3 8 8 7 BIELESZOVA Veronika

CHAVIGNY Sophie 6 14 12 4 HAVLINOVA Tereza

SEILLE Elena 6 20 15 3 PROKSIKOVA Patricie

PINIER Clementine 5 25 18 3 HAVLINOVA Tereza

CHAVIGNY Sophie 5 30 23 5 BIELESZOVA Veronika

SEILLE Elena 4 34 24 1 HAVLINOVA Tereza

CHAVIGNY Sophie 6 40 27 3 PROKSIKOVA Patricie

PINIER Clementine 5 45 34 7 BIELESZOVA Veronika

08:00 | Piste 9 R: FAKHROUTDINOVA Tatiana, RUS / PAIZI Marina, GRE

SWITZERLAND 2 36 45 JAPAN 1

ROMEO Virginia 3 3 5 5 TAKAHASHI Erika

KAMARAS Kira 2 5 10 5 SAITO Hana

BOSCHERINI Victoria 9 14 14 4 NAGAI Anna

KAMARAS Kira 4 18 20 6 TAKAHASHI Erika

ROMEO Virginia 3 21 25 5 NAGAI Anna

BOSCHERINI Victoria 4 25 30 5 SAITO Hana

KAMARAS Kira 6 31 35 5 NAGAI Anna

BOSCHERINI Victoria 4 35 40 5 TAKAHASHI Erika

ROMEO Virginia 1 36 45 5 SAITO Hana
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08:00 | Piste 11 R: VANDENBERK Florian, BEL / BECK Nina, GER

SWITZERLAND 1 41 45 POLAND 2

BOUILLANT Audrey 1 1 5 5 OSADNIK Maja

PASCHE Alyssa 3 4 10 5 KLUGHARDT Gloria

GABUTTI Emilie 6 10 15 5 FRYSTACKA Patrycja

PASCHE Alyssa 4 14 20 5 OSADNIK Maja

IZZO Iulia 8 22 25 5 FRYSTACKA Patrycja

GABUTTI Emilie 6 28 30 5 KLUGHARDT Gloria

PASCHE Alyssa 7 35 33 3 WIKTOR Weronika

GABUTTI Emilie 5 40 39 6 OSADNIK Maja

BOUILLANT Audrey 1 41 45 6 KLUGHARDT Gloria

08:00 | Piste 13 R: ECKL Kristin, GER / SRNA Jan, CZE

LITHUANIA 45 38 BELGIUM

BINGELYTE Grete 1 1 1 1 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara

SENIUTAITE Aiste 7 8 5 4 ROMMES Noelia

JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 3 11 10 5 WASIAK Aude

BINGELYTE Grete 2 13 14 4 ROMMES Noelia

JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 8 21 19 5 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara

SENIUTAITE Aiste 4 25 23 4 WASIAK Aude

JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 6 31 29 6 ROMMES Noelia

BINGELYTE Grete 5 36 31 2 WASIAK Aude

SENIUTAITE Aiste 9 45 38 7 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara

08:00 | Piste 2 R: HAUTERVILLE Jonathan, FRA / TZAUD Eric, SUI

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 45 40 MIXED TEAM ROU/KAZ

LIN Jessica 2 2 5 5 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya

RAUSCH Ariana 3 5 9 4 MOROIANU Bianca

PIRKOWSKI Amanda 3 8 15 6 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

LIN Jessica 3 11 18 3 MOROIANU Bianca

PIRKOWSKI Amanda 11 22 21 3 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya

RAUSCH Ariana 8 30 28 7 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

PIRKOWSKI Amanda 5 35 32 4 TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra

LURYE Sarah 5 40 36 4 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

RAUSCH Ariana 5 45 40 4 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya

08:00 | Piste 16 R: BLACKMORE Seth, GBR / SAVIN Alexandr, KAZ

FRANCE 2 41 45 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2

JARASSIER Helen 4 4 4 4 BULAVKO Sofya

KHRAIS AZIBI elina 4 8 10 6 HUSISIAN Hadley

MARTIN Louise 4 12 13 3 OXENREIDER Tierna

JARASSIER Helen 0 12 13 0 HUSISIAN Hadley

MARTIN Louise 1 13 16 3 BULAVKO Sofya

KHRAIS AZIBI elina 11 24 26 10 OXENREIDER Tierna

MARTIN Louise 0 24 26 0 HUSISIAN Hadley

JARASSIER Helen 1 25 29 3 OXENREIDER Tierna

KHRAIS AZIBI elina 16 41 45 16 BULAVKO Sofya

Table of 16
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09:00 | Piste 2 R: ZUDDAS Mathilde, FRA / PTAK Marek, POL

UNITED KINGDOM 2 35 43 UKRAINE

PAPADOPOULOS Keira 5 5 1 1 SADOVA Dariia

BULMAN Imogen 1 6 4 3 CHERNYSHOVA Anna

KRZYZANIAK Patrycja 6 12 6 2 MAZUR Yeva

PAPADOPOULOS Keira 8 20 12 6 CHERNYSHOVA Anna

KRZYZANIAK Patrycja 5 25 18 6 SADOVA Dariia

BULMAN Imogen 0 25 22 4 MAZUR Yeva

KRZYZANIAK Patrycja 1 26 22 0 CHERNYSHOVA Anna

PAPADOPOULOS Keira 0 26 23 1 MAZUR Yeva

BULMAN Imogen 9 35 43 20 SADOVA Dariia

09:00 | Piste PO R: TZAUD Eric, SUI / PAIZI Marina, GRE

UKRAINE 2 44 45 GERMANY

MUKOID Julia 3 3 4 4 ZERRWECK Lina

MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 6 9 10 6 GOLDMANN Lara

HLUBOKA Anastasiia 4 13 15 5 GREUL Kerstin

MUKOID Julia 5 18 20 5 GOLDMANN Lara

HLUBOKA Anastasiia 4 22 24 4 ZERRWECK Lina

MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 7 29 30 6 GREUL Kerstin

HLUBOKA Anastasiia 2 31 35 5 GOLDMANN Lara

MUKOID Julia 5 36 38 3 GREUL Kerstin

MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 8 44 45 7 ZERRWECK Lina

09:00 | Piste 7 R: BAKER Bradley, USA / MAUNZ Florian, GER

FRANCE 1 29 45 RUSSIA 2

SEILLE Elena 3 3 5 5 GZYUNOVA Anna

PINIER Clementine 1 4 10 5 KOLBENEVA Ekaterina

POZZOLI Prudence 1 5 10 0 LIAKHOVA Anna

SEILLE Elena 3 8 14 4 KOLBENEVA Ekaterina

CHAVIGNY Sophie 7 15 21 7 GZYUNOVA Anna

PINIER Clementine 1 16 26 5 LIAKHOVA Anna

CHAVIGNY Sophie 6 22 33 7 KOLBENEVA Ekaterina

SEILLE Elena 3 25 34 1 LIAKHOVA Anna

PINIER Clementine 4 29 45 11 GZYUNOVA Anna

09:00 | Piste 13 R: ETTENGRUBER Marcel, GER / CERRUTI Stefan, SUI

POLAND 1 45 29 JAPAN 1

STASZULONEK Karolina 1 1 0 0 SAITO Hana

KLASIK Alicja 4 5 3 3 NAGAI Anna

JANELLI Zofia 2 7 7 4 TAKAHASHI Erika

STASZULONEK Karolina 3 10 9 2 NAGAI Anna

JANELLI Zofia 9 19 14 5 SAITO Hana

KLASIK Alicja 5 24 16 2 TAKAHASHI Erika

JANELLI Zofia 7 31 20 4 NAGAI Anna

STASZULONEK Karolina 8 39 27 7 TAKAHASHI Erika

KLASIK Alicja 6 45 29 2 SAITO Hana
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09:00 | Piste 9 R: BLACKMORE Seth, GBR / BECK Nina, GER

POLAND 2 42 45 RUSSIA 1

KLUGHARDT Gloria 5 5 3 3 MINNULLINA Ella

OSADNIK Maja 5 10 9 6 BALYAGINA Anastasiya

WIKTOR Weronika 3 13 14 5 VOROBEVA Anastasiia

FRYSTACKA Patrycja 4 17 19 5 MINNULLINA Ella

KLUGHARDT Gloria 1 18 23 4 VOROBEVA Anastasiia

WIKTOR Weronika 9 27 30 7 BALYAGINA Anastasiya

FRYSTACKA Patrycja 3 30 35 5 VOROBEVA Anastasiia

WIKTOR Weronika 4 34 40 5 MINNULLINA Ella

KLUGHARDT Gloria 8 42 45 5 BALYAGINA Anastasiya

09:00 | Piste 11 R: SAVIN Alexandr, KAZ / ECKL Kristin, GER

GREECE 43 31 LITHUANIA

RODOPOULOU Nefeli 2 2 1 1 BINGELYTE Grete

KOLETSOU Evrydiki 4 6 3 2 SENIUTAITE Aiste

KARAMPINI Eirini 6 12 7 4 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema

KOLETSOU Evrydiki 4 16 14 7 BINGELYTE Grete

RODOPOULOU Nefeli 1 17 14 0 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema

KARAMPINI Eirini 4 21 17 3 SENIUTAITE Aiste

CHRISTOU Theodora 8 29 26 9 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema

KARAMPINI Eirini 4 33 28 2 BINGELYTE Grete

RODOPOULOU Nefeli 10 43 31 3 SENIUTAITE Aiste

09:00 | Piste 5 R: SRNA Jan, CZE / HAUTERVILLE Jonathan, FRA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 45 25 UNITED KINGDOM

RAUSCH Ariana 5 5 3 3 SUMMERS Isabella

PIRKOWSKI Amanda 1 6 6 3 LEVER Rachael

LIN Jessica 2 8 8 2 RESTON Eva

PIRKOWSKI Amanda 2 10 8 0 SUMMERS Isabella

RAUSCH Ariana 12 22 10 2 RESTON Eva

LIN Jessica 8 30 15 5 LEVER Rachael

PIRKOWSKI Amanda 5 35 18 3 RESTON Eva

LIN Jessica 5 40 22 4 SUMMERS Isabella

RAUSCH Ariana 5 45 25 3 LEVER Rachael

09:00 | Piste 16 R: MILONE Roberto, POL / JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA

ESTONIA 24 45 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2

TRYNOVA Svetlana 0 0 0 0 BULAVKO Sofya

TRUUSE Gabriela 2 2 5 5 HUSISIAN Hadley

PROOSVALI Anneli 2 4 12 7 OXENREIDER Tierna

TRYNOVA Svetlana 5 9 20 8 HUSISIAN Hadley

PROOSVALI Anneli 7 16 25 5 BULAVKO Sofya

TRUUSE Gabriela 1 17 30 5 OXENREIDER Tierna

PROOSVALI Anneli 3 20 35 5 HUSISIAN Hadley

TRYNOVA Svetlana 1 21 40 5 OXENREIDER Tierna

TRUUSE Gabriela 3 24 45 5 BULAVKO Sofya
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10:15 | Piste PO R: VANDENBERK Florian, BEL / PAIZI Marina, GRE

GERMANY 39 45 UKRAINE

ZERRWECK Lina 0 0 3 3 MAZUR Yeva

GOLDMANN Lara 5 5 5 2 SADOVA Dariia

MEISSNER Katrin 9 14 14 9 CHERNYSHOVA Anna

GOLDMANN Lara 0 14 14 0 MAZUR Yeva

ZERRWECK Lina 1 15 18 4 CHERNYSHOVA Anna

MEISSNER Katrin 10 25 23 5 SADOVA Dariia

GOLDMANN Lara 3 28 30 7 CHERNYSHOVA Anna

MEISSNER Katrin 10 38 40 10 MAZUR Yeva

ZERRWECK Lina 1 39 45 5 SADOVA Dariia

10:15 | Piste 2 R: JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA / SAVIN Alexandr, KAZ

POLAND 1 45 34 RUSSIA 2

KLASIK Alicja 5 5 2 2 LIAKHOVA Anna

JANELLI Zofia 5 10 7 5 GZYUNOVA Anna

STASZULONEK Karolina 5 15 8 1 KOLBENEVA Ekaterina

JANELLI Zofia 5 20 16 8 LIAKHOVA Anna

KLASIK Alicja 3 23 18 2 KOLBENEVA Ekaterina

STASZULONEK Karolina 6 29 19 1 GZYUNOVA Anna

JANELLI Zofia 6 35 25 6 BALAN Anastasia

STASZULONEK Karolina 5 40 30 5 LIAKHOVA Anna

KLASIK Alicja 5 45 34 4 GZYUNOVA Anna

10:15 | Piste 5 R: BLACKMORE Seth, GBR / MAUNZ Florian, GER

GREECE 19 45 RUSSIA 1

KARAMPINI Eirini 0 0 4 4 VOROBEVA Anastasiia

RODOPOULOU Nefeli 1 1 9 5 RAIKHLINA Evgenia

CHRISTOU Theodora 4 5 15 6 MINNULLINA Ella

KARAMPINI Eirini 5 10 19 4 RAIKHLINA Evgenia

CHRISTOU Theodora 0 10 24 5 VOROBEVA Anastasiia

RODOPOULOU Nefeli 3 13 28 4 MINNULLINA Ella

KOLETSOU Evrydiki 4 17 35 7 BALYAGINA Anastasiya

KARAMPINI Eirini 0 17 40 5 MINNULLINA Ella

RODOPOULOU Nefeli 2 19 45 5 VOROBEVA Anastasiia

10:15 | Piste 16 R: HAUTERVILLE Jonathan, FRA / PTAK Marek, POL

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 27 45 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

WEISS Talia 3 3 5 5 RAUSCH Ariana

BULAVKO Sofya 0 3 5 0 LIN Jessica

HUSISIAN Hadley 3 6 6 1 LURYE Sarah

OXENREIDER Tierna 3 9 19 13 LIN Jessica

HUSISIAN Hadley 1 10 19 0 RAUSCH Ariana

BULAVKO Sofya 4 14 23 4 PIRKOWSKI Amanda

HUSISIAN Hadley 2 16 27 4 LIN Jessica

WEISS Talia 6 22 38 11 LURYE Sarah

BULAVKO Sofya 5 27 45 7 RAUSCH Ariana
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10:15 | Piste 7 R: BAKER Bradley, USA / ZUDDAS Mathilde, FRA

UKRAINE 2 44 45 UNITED KINGDOM 2

MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 5 5 4 4 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja

HLUBOKA Anastasiia 4 9 10 6 PAPADOPOULOS Keira

MUKOID Julia 5 14 15 5 GOLDEN Eve

HLUBOKA Anastasiia 3 17 20 5 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja

MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 7 24 25 5 GOLDEN Eve

MUKOID Julia 3 27 30 5 PAPADOPOULOS Keira

HLUBOKA Anastasiia 7 34 35 5 GOLDEN Eve

MUKOID Julia 1 35 40 5 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja

MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 9 44 45 5 PAPADOPOULOS Keira

10:15 | Piste 9 R: ETTENGRUBER Marcel, GER / OPALKA Michal, POL

JAPAN 1 34 36 FRANCE 1

TAKAHASHI Erika 1 1 5 5 CHAVIGNY Sophie

SAITO Hana 4 5 9 4 POZZOLI Prudence

NAGAI Anna 5 10 11 2 PINIER Clementine

TAKAHASHI Erika 8 18 17 6 POZZOLI Prudence

NAGAI Anna 7 25 20 3 CHAVIGNY Sophie

SAITO Hana 2 27 27 7 SEILLE Elena

NAGAI Anna 1 28 27 0 POZZOLI Prudence

TAKAHASHI Erika 0 28 28 1 SEILLE Elena

SAITO Hana 6 34 36 8 CHAVIGNY Sophie

10:15 | Piste 11 R: IVANOVA Natalia, RUS / STEACY Sarah, IRL

LITHUANIA 30 45 POLAND 2

SENIUTAITE Aiste 5 5 3 3 WIKTOR Weronika

JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 4 9 10 7 KLUGHARDT Gloria

BINGELYTE Grete 5 14 13 3 OSADNIK Maja

JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 5 19 20 7 WIKTOR Weronika

SENIUTAITE Aiste 1 20 24 4 FRYSTACKA Patrycja

BINGELYTE Grete 2 22 28 4 KLUGHARDT Gloria

JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 4 26 35 7 OSADNIK Maja

BINGELYTE Grete 3 29 40 5 WIKTOR Weronika

SENIUTAITE Aiste 1 30 45 5 KLUGHARDT Gloria

10:15 | Piste 13 R: TZAUD Eric, SUI / FAKHROUTDINOVA Tatiana, RUS

ESTONIA 26 45 UNITED KINGDOM

PROOSVALI Anneli 1 1 5 5 SUMMERS Isabella

TRYNOVA Svetlana 2 3 10 5 LEVER Rachael

TRUUSE Gabriela 2 5 15 5 TAYLOR Eleanor

TRYNOVA Svetlana 3 8 20 5 SUMMERS Isabella

PROOSVALI Anneli 3 11 25 5 TAYLOR Eleanor

TRUUSE Gabriela 0 11 30 5 LEVER Rachael

TRYNOVA Svetlana 0 11 35 5 TAYLOR Eleanor

TRUUSE Gabriela 9 20 39 4 SUMMERS Isabella

PROOSVALI Anneli 6 26 45 6 LEVER Rachael
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Semi-Final

11:30 | Piste 2 R: ZUDDAS Mathilde, FRA / HAUTERVILLE Jonathan, FRA

POLAND 1 43 39 UKRAINE

KLASIK Alicja 3 3 2 2 MAZUR Yeva

JANELLI Zofia 6 9 9 7 SADOVA Dariia

STASZULONEK Karolina 6 15 12 3 CHERNYSHOVA Anna

JANELLI Zofia 0 15 12 0 MAZUR Yeva

KLASIK Alicja 4 19 15 3 CHERNYSHOVA Anna

STASZULONEK Karolina 3 22 18 3 SADOVA Dariia

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 5 27 22 4 CHERNYSHOVA Anna

STASZULONEK Karolina 0 27 22 0 MAZUR Yeva

KLASIK Alicja 16 43 39 17 SADOVA Dariia

11:30 | Piste PO R: STEACY Sarah, IRL / BLACKMORE Seth, GBR

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 41 45 RUSSIA 1

RAUSCH Ariana 0 0 5 5 MINNULLINA Ella

PIRKOWSKI Amanda 5 5 10 5 VOROBEVA Anastasiia

LIN Jessica 5 10 13 3 BALYAGINA Anastasiya

PIRKOWSKI Amanda 6 16 20 7 MINNULLINA Ella

RAUSCH Ariana 7 23 25 5 BALYAGINA Anastasiya

LIN Jessica 2 25 30 5 VOROBEVA Anastasiia

PIRKOWSKI Amanda 5 30 35 5 BALYAGINA Anastasiya

LIN Jessica 3 33 38 3 MINNULLINA Ella

RAUSCH Ariana 8 41 45 7 VOROBEVA Anastasiia
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Table 5-8

11:30 | Piste 7 R: JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA / CERRUTI Stefan, SUI

RUSSIA 2 43 42 GERMANY

LIAKHOVA Anna 5 5 4 4 ZERRWECK Lina

GZYUNOVA Anna 5 10 6 2 MEISSNER Katrin

BALAN Anastasia 1 11 11 5 GREUL Kerstin

LIAKHOVA Anna 5 16 16 5 MEISSNER Katrin

KOLBENEVA Ekaterina 2 18 20 4 ZERRWECK Lina

GZYUNOVA Anna 7 25 30 10 GREUL Kerstin

BALAN Anastasia 5 30 35 5 GOLDMANN Lara

LIAKHOVA Anna 0 30 37 2 GREUL Kerstin

GZYUNOVA Anna 13 43 42 5 ZERRWECK Lina

11:30 | Piste 9 R: PTAK Marek, POL / OPALKA Michal, POL

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 45 33 GREECE

WEISS Talia 4 4 3 3 KARAMPINI Eirini

BULAVKO Sofya 5 9 10 7 KOLETSOU Evrydiki

HUSISIAN Hadley 6 15 10 0 RODOPOULOU Nefeli

WEISS Talia 5 20 18 8 KOLETSOU Evrydiki

HUSISIAN Hadley 2 22 21 3 KARAMPINI Eirini

BULAVKO Sofya 6 28 24 3 CHRISTOU Theodora

HUSISIAN Hadley 7 35 27 3 KOLETSOU Evrydiki

OXENREIDER Tierna 4 39 28 1 CHRISTOU Theodora

BULAVKO Sofya 6 45 33 5 KARAMPINI Eirini
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Table 9-12

11:30 | Piste 11 R: ETTENGRUBER Marcel, GER / PAIZI Marina, GRE

FRANCE 1 45 40 UNITED KINGDOM 2

CHAVIGNY Sophie 5 5 4 4 PAPADOPOULOS Keira

POZZOLI Prudence 2 7 9 5 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja

SEILLE Elena 8 15 13 4 GOLDEN Eve

POZZOLI Prudence 5 20 19 6 PAPADOPOULOS Keira

CHAVIGNY Sophie 5 25 23 4 GOLDEN Eve

SEILLE Elena 3 28 30 7 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja

PINIER Clementine 7 35 33 3 GOLDEN Eve

SEILLE Elena 5 40 36 3 PAPADOPOULOS Keira

CHAVIGNY Sophie 5 45 40 4 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja

11:30 | Piste 13 R: SAVIN Alexandr, KAZ / TZAUD Eric, SUI

UNITED KINGDOM 23 45 POLAND 2

TAYLOR Eleanor 2 2 5 5 WIKTOR Weronika

RESTON Eva 2 4 10 5 KLUGHARDT Gloria

LEVER Rachael 7 11 13 3 OSADNIK Maja

RESTON Eva 2 13 20 7 WIKTOR Weronika

TAYLOR Eleanor 0 13 25 5 FRYSTACKA Patrycja

LEVER Rachael 5 18 30 5 KLUGHARDT Gloria

SUMMERS Isabella 2 20 34 4 OSADNIK Maja

LEVER Rachael 2 22 40 6 WIKTOR Weronika

TAYLOR Eleanor 1 23 45 5 KLUGHARDT Gloria
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Table 13-16

11:30 | Piste 5 R: MAUNZ Florian, GER / BECK Nina, GER

JAPAN 1 45 33 UKRAINE 2

SAITO Hana 5 5 1 1 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia

TAKAHASHI Erika 5 10 4 3 HLUBOKA Anastasiia

NAGAI Anna 5 15 6 2 MUKOID Julia

SAITO Hana 5 20 7 1 HLUBOKA Anastasiia

NAGAI Anna 5 25 14 7 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia

ONISHI Ai 5 30 24 10 MUKOID Julia

NAGAI Anna 5 35 28 4 HLUBOKA Anastasiia

SAITO Hana 5 40 33 5 MUKOID Julia

TAKAHASHI Erika 5 45 33 0 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia

11:30 | Piste 16 R: ECKL Kristin, GER / VANDENBERK Florian, BEL

ESTONIA 45 38 LITHUANIA

TRUUSE Gabriela 2 2 5 5 BINGELYTE Grete

TRYNOVA Svetlana 3 5 5 0 SENIUTAITE Aiste

PROOSVALI Anneli 10 15 13 8 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema

TRYNOVA Svetlana 3 18 18 5 BINGELYTE Grete

TRUUSE Gabriela 4 22 21 3 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema

PROOSVALI Anneli 5 27 23 2 SENIUTAITE Aiste

TRYNOVA Svetlana 8 35 31 8 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema

PROOSVALI Anneli 5 40 33 2 BINGELYTE Grete

TRUUSE Gabriela 5 45 38 5 SENIUTAITE Aiste

Place 3/4

13:20 | Piste PO R: MILONE Roberto, POL / MAUNZ Florian, GER

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 44 36 UKRAINE

RAUSCH Ariana 4 4 5 5 SADOVA Dariia

PIRKOWSKI Amanda 3 7 5 0 MAZUR Yeva

LIN Jessica 7 14 7 2 CHERNYSHOVA Anna

PIRKOWSKI Amanda 4 18 15 8 SADOVA Dariia

RAUSCH Ariana 6 24 20 5 CHERNYSHOVA Anna

LIN Jessica 2 26 20 0 MAZUR Yeva

PIRKOWSKI Amanda 0 26 21 1 CHERNYSHOVA Anna

LIN Jessica 8 34 29 8 SADOVA Dariia

RAUSCH Ariana 10 44 36 7 MAZUR Yeva
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Place 5/6

13:00 | Piste 2 R: OPALKA Michal, POL / HAUTERVILLE Jonathan, FRA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 44 45 RUSSIA 2

BULAVKO Sofya 5 5 3 3 LIAKHOVA Anna

WEISS Talia 5 10 5 2 GZYUNOVA Anna

HUSISIAN Hadley 5 15 9 4 KOLBENEVA Ekaterina

WEISS Talia 3 18 17 8 LIAKHOVA Anna

BULAVKO Sofya 6 24 20 3 KOLBENEVA Ekaterina

HUSISIAN Hadley 6 30 26 6 GZYUNOVA Anna

OXENREIDER Tierna 3 33 35 9 KOLBENEVA Ekaterina

HUSISIAN Hadley 5 38 39 4 LIAKHOVA Anna

BULAVKO Sofya 6 44 45 6 GZYUNOVA Anna

Place 7/8

13:00 | Piste 5 R: VANDENBERK Florian, BEL / PTAK Marek, POL

GREECE 41 45 GERMANY

KARAMPINI Eirini 1 1 1 1 GREUL Kerstin

RODOPOULOU Nefeli 8 9 1 0 ZERRWECK Lina

KOLETSOU Evrydiki 6 15 12 11 GOLDMANN Lara

RODOPOULOU Nefeli 5 20 16 4 GREUL Kerstin

KARAMPINI Eirini 4 24 23 7 GOLDMANN Lara

KOLETSOU Evrydiki 2 26 30 7 MEISSNER Katrin

RODOPOULOU Nefeli 2 28 35 5 GOLDMANN Lara

CHRISTOU Theodora 3 31 40 5 GREUL Kerstin

KARAMPINI Eirini 10 41 45 5 MEISSNER Katrin

Place 9/10

13:00 | Piste 7 R: ETTENGRUBER Marcel, GER / GABITOV Ilnur, UKR

POLAND 2 25 22 FRANCE 1

KLUGHARDT Gloria 0 0 0 0 CHAVIGNY Sophie

FRYSTACKA Patrycja 2 2 2 2 PINIER Clementine

WIKTOR Weronika 3 5 6 4 POZZOLI Prudence

FRYSTACKA Patrycja 0 5 6 0 CHAVIGNY Sophie

KLUGHARDT Gloria 8 13 11 5 SEILLE Elena

WIKTOR Weronika 3 16 14 3 PINIER Clementine

FRYSTACKA Patrycja 0 16 16 2 POZZOLI Prudence

WIKTOR Weronika 1 17 16 0 CHAVIGNY Sophie

KLUGHARDT Gloria 8 25 22 6 PINIER Clementine
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Place 11/12

13:00 | Piste 9 R: BECK Nina, GER / ZUDDAS Mathilde, FRA

UNITED KINGDOM 45 27 UNITED KINGDOM 2

TAYLOR Eleanor 5 5 3 3 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja

SUMMERS Isabella 4 9 7 4 GOLDEN Eve

LEVER Rachael 3 12 8 1 BULMAN Imogen

TAYLOR Eleanor 3 15 12 4 GOLDEN Eve

LEVER Rachael 1 16 17 5 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja

SUMMERS Isabella 7 23 20 3 BULMAN Imogen

LEVER Rachael 10 33 23 3 GOLDEN Eve

RESTON Eva 7 40 25 2 PAPADOPOULOS Keira

SUMMERS Isabella 5 45 27 2 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja

Place 13/14

13:00 | Piste 11 R: BLACKMORE Seth, GBR / PAIZI Marina, GRE

ESTONIA 33 45 JAPAN 1

PROOSVALI Anneli 4 4 5 5 TAKAHASHI Erika

TRYNOVA Svetlana 4 8 7 2 SAITO Hana

TRUUSE Gabriela 1 9 9 2 NAGAI Anna

TRYNOVA Svetlana 3 12 18 9 TAKAHASHI Erika

PROOSVALI Anneli 5 17 25 7 NAGAI Anna

TRUUSE Gabriela 5 22 30 5 SAITO Hana

TRYNOVA Svetlana 4 26 33 3 NAGAI Anna

TRUUSE Gabriela 3 29 40 7 TAKAHASHI Erika

PROOSVALI Anneli 4 33 45 5 SAITO Hana

Place 15/16

13:00 | Piste 13 R: FAKHROUTDINOVA Tatiana, RUS / JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA

LITHUANIA 24 45 UKRAINE 2

SENIUTAITE Aiste 3 3 5 5 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia

JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 1 4 10 5 MUKOID Julia

BINGELYTE Grete 6 10 14 4 HLUBOKA Anastasiia

JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 1 11 20 6 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia

SENIUTAITE Aiste 2 13 25 5 HLUBOKA Anastasiia

BINGELYTE Grete 0 13 30 5 MUKOID Julia

JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 4 17 35 5 HLUBOKA Anastasiia

BINGELYTE Grete 2 19 40 5 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia

SENIUTAITE Aiste 5 24 45 5 MUKOID Julia



Kneipp Cup

Heidenheim (GER)
25.11.2018 - 8:30 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Team

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Katarina Lahn
Document ID:
25.11.2018 15:49

13 / 13

Final

15:00 | Piste PO R: STEACY Sarah, IRL / BAKER Bradley, USA

RUSSIA 1 44 36 POLAND 1

VOROBEVA Anastasiia 4 4 3 3 STASZULONEK Karolina

BALYAGINA Anastasiya 2 6 4 1 KLASIK Alicja

MINNULLINA Ella 2 8 4 0 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga

BALYAGINA Anastasiya 4 12 8 4 STASZULONEK Karolina

VOROBEVA Anastasiia 5 17 10 2 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga

MINNULLINA Ella 5 22 11 1 KLASIK Alicja

BALYAGINA Anastasiya 5 27 15 4 JANELLI Zofia

MINNULLINA Ella 7 34 23 8 STASZULONEK Karolina

VOROBEVA Anastasiia 10 44 36 13 KLASIK Alicja
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 RUS RUSSIA 1  

          RAIKHLINA Evgenia 2002

          BALYAGINA Anastasiya 2002

          VOROBEVA Anastasiia 2002

          MINNULLINA Ella 2002

2 POL POLAND 1  

          KLASIK Alicja 2004

          JANELLI Zofia 2002

          ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 2003

          STASZULONEK Karolina 2002

3 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  

          LURYE Sarah 2002

          PIRKOWSKI Amanda 2002

          LIN Jessica 2003

          RAUSCH Ariana 2002

4 UKR UKRAINE  

          CHERNYSHOVA Anna 2002

          MAZUR Yeva 2003

          SADOVA Dariia 2002

5 RUS RUSSIA 2  

          KOLBENEVA Ekaterina 2004

          GZYUNOVA Anna 2002

          LIAKHOVA Anna 2002

          BALAN Anastasia 2002

6 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2  

          WEISS Talia 2003

          BULAVKO Sofya 2002

          HUSISIAN Hadley 2003

          OXENREIDER Tierna 2004

7 GER GERMANY  

          MEISSNER Katrin 2003

          GREUL Kerstin 2002

          GOLDMANN Lara 2002

          ZERRWECK Lina 2004

8 GRE GREECE  

          RODOPOULOU Nefeli 2003

          KARAMPINI Eirini 2002

          KOLETSOU Evrydiki 2003

          CHRISTOU Theodora 2002

9 POL POLAND 2  

          OSADNIK Maja 2004

          WIKTOR Weronika 2002

          KLUGHARDT Gloria 2003

          FRYSTACKA Patrycja 2003

10 FRA FRANCE 1  

          POZZOLI Prudence 2003
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          PINIER Clementine 2002

          SEILLE Elena 2003

          CHAVIGNY Sophie 2003

11 GBR UNITED KINGDOM  

          SUMMERS Isabella 2003

          LEVER Rachael 2002

          RESTON Eva 2004

          TAYLOR Eleanor 2002

12 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 2  

          GOLDEN Eve 2004

          KRZYZANIAK Patrycja 2003

          PAPADOPOULOS Keira 2003

          BULMAN Imogen 2003

13 JPN JAPAN 1  

          ONISHI Ai 2003

          NAGAI Anna 2002

          SAITO Hana 2002

          TAKAHASHI Erika 2002

14 EST ESTONIA  

          TRUUSE Gabriela 2004

          TRYNOVA Svetlana 2005

          PROOSVALI Anneli 2006

15 UKR UKRAINE 2  

          HLUBOKA Anastasiia 2002

          MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 2003

          MUKOID Julia 2003

16 LTU LITHUANIA  

          JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 2002

          SENIUTAITE Aiste 2002

          BINGELYTE Grete 2002

Table of 32

17 BEL BELGIUM  

          VANDENBOSSCHE Clara 2004

          ROMMES Noelia 2003

          HABRAN Emeline 2004

          WASIAK Aude 2003

18 SUI SWITZERLAND 1  

          IZZO Iulia 2002

          GABUTTI Emilie 2002

          BOUILLANT Audrey 2002

          PASCHE Alyssa 2002

19 GER GERMANY 2  

          WEDEL Floria 2003

          GROLLMISCH Felicitas 2002

          KOZIELSKI Katharina 2003

          ALBRECHT Giulia 2003

20 FRA FRANCE 2  

          KHRAIS AZIBI elina 2004

          MARTIN Louise 2002
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          DOQUET anaelle 2005

          JARASSIER Helen 2003

21 SUI SWITZERLAND 2  

          KAMARAS Kira 2003

          BOSCHERINI Victoria 2002

          ROMEO Virginia 2002

          ANDERES Julia 2003

22 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC  

          DEVINCENZO Francesca 2003

          BIELESZOVA Veronika 2002

          HAVLINOVA Tereza 2003

          PROKSIKOVA Patricie 2002

23 EUR MIXED TEAM ROU/KAZ  

          NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 2002

          CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 2002

          TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra 2003

          MOROIANU Bianca 2003
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name B C E D I H F G P O N J K L M Q Ref Vid Ass

BEL CN C CN VANDENBERK
Florian

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CZE B SRNA Jan 1 1 2 0 0

EST NAUKAS Aivar 0 0 0

FRA HAUTERVILLE
Jonathan

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

JAHNKE Matthieu 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

ZUDDAS Mathilde 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GBR BLACKMORE Seth 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

GER CN CN BECK Nina 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CN CARDUCCI Lilia 0 0 0

D B DRESCHER Tim 0 0 0

CN CN ECKL Kristin 1 1 1 3 0 0

ETTENGRUBER
Marcel

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CN KÖVECS Melinda 0 0 0

LOH Pauline 0 0 0

CN MAUNZ Florian 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CN MAYER Lea 0 0 0

CN MAYR Franziska 0 0 0

CN TEUBER Carolin 0 0 0

GRE N PAIZI Marina 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

IRL B STEACY Sarah 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

KAZ SAVIN Alexandr 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

LTU AZUKIENE Rasa 0 0 0

POL MILONE Roberto 1 1 1 3 0 0

OPALKA Michal 1 1 1 3 0 0

PTAK Marek 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

RUS FAKHROUTDINOVA
Tatiana

1 1 1 3 0 0

IVANOVA Natalia 1 1 0 0

SUI CERRUTI Stefan 1 1 2 0 0

B TZAUD Eric 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

UKR GABITOV Ilnur 1 1 2 0 0

OREMUSH Heyza 0 0 0

PETRUS Dmytro 0 0 0

USA B B B BAKER Bradley 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

33 Referees
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Medal Nation Name yob

Gold RUS RUSSIA 1  

      RAIKHLINA Evgenia 2002

      BALYAGINA Anastasiya 2002

      VOROBEVA Anastasiia 2002

      MINNULLINA Ella 2002

Silver POL POLAND 1  

      KLASIK Alicja 2004

      JANELLI Zofia 2002

      ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 2003

      STASZULONEK Karolina 2002

Bronze USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  

      LURYE Sarah 2002

      PIRKOWSKI Amanda 2002

      LIN Jessica 2003

      RAUSCH Ariana 2002


